
Front A5 Portrait

Australian Age of Dinosaurs MuseumPREP-A-D
IN

O
P

R
O

G
R

A
M

We need you. Help us prepare real 
dinosaur fossils for display!

Preparing dinosaur fossils involves patience, a good eye and a steady hand. 
Work undertaken in the Australian Age of Dinosaurs Fossil Preparation 
Laboratory includes the mechanical rediscovery of bones, restoration, repairs, 
consolidation of specimens, sieving, sorting of matrix for micro fossils and 
helping to put pieces of the dinosaur puzzle together. 

Packages include:
 a guided tour of the Laboratory, Collection Room and Dinosaur Canyon
 a work health and safety induction and training with a Museum   
 technician
 a copy of the latest Museum Journal (for new members)
 a once-in-a-lifetime experience working with 95-million-year-old   
 dinosaur fossils.

To make a  booking or  to  learn more ,  v is i t  our  website  or  cont ac t 
our  L aborator y  team today. 



prepadino@aaod.com. au
07 4657 0 079
PO Box 4 08 Winton Qld 4735

Enquire onl ine,  by emai l ,  over 
the phone or by mai l .
austral ianageofdinosaurs.com 

Become an Honorary Technician
Prep-A-Dino participants can qualify as an 
Honorary Technician by completing ten days 
of preparation and training with us (which 
need not be consecutive days) and then being 
assessed for competence and aptitude by a 
Museum technician. You will also be awarded 
your personal Museum name badge.

Two-day starter experience (must be 12 years or older)

Day 
one

Day 
two

8.30am

9am

10.30am

12.30pm

2.30pm

4pm

10am

10.45am

1pm

3.30pm

4.30pm

9.30am

Arrive at the Reception 
Centre and check in.before 
Begin your tour of the 
Laboratory
Take part in a work health 
and safety induction

Learn the basics with a 
Museum technician
Morning tea in the 
Laboratory staff room

It’s time to begin working! 

Lunch time

Roll up the sleeves and back 
to work...

Afternoon tea

Pack up and begin heading 
over to the Reception Centre 

Tour the Museum’s Collection 
Room
Finish for the day. Time to put 
your feet up!

8.45am

9am

10.30am

12.30pm

2.30pm

3.45pm

10am

10.45am

1pm

3.30pm

5pm

9.30am

Say g’day and enjoy a 
morning coffee
Head to your prep station 
and get prepping!
This is your time to prep. 
Remember to ask questions.

Morning tea in the 
Laboratory staff room

Back to work.

Lunch time

Roll up the sleeves and back 
to work...

Pack up and head over to 
the Reception Centre

Catch the Noble Express to  
Dinosaur Canyon!
Great job, you made it; see 
you next time!

Prices
The two-day starter experience begins at $189 for singles and $169 each 
for twin share.

Continue prepping. 
Remember to keep hydrated.

Afternoon tea

Packages do not include m
orning/ afternoon tea or lunch. 


