AUSTRALIAN AGE OF DINOSAURS MUSEUM



We need you. Help us prepare real dinosanr fossils for display!

Preparing dinosaur fossils involves patience, a good eye and a steady hand. Work undertaken in the Australian Age of Dinosaurs Fossil Preparation Laboratory includes the mechanical rediscovery of bones, restoration, repairs, consolidation of specimens, sieving, sorting of matrix for micro fossils and helping to put pieces of the dinosaur puzzle together.

Packages include:

- a guided tour of the Laboratory, Collection Room and Dinosaur Canyon
- a work health and safety induction and training with a Museum technician
- a copy of the latest Museum Journal (for new members)
- a once-in-a-lifetime experience working with 95-million-year-old dinosaur fossils.

To make a booking or to learn more, visit our website or contact our Laboratory team today.

TWO-DAY STARTER EXPERIENCE (must be 12 years or older)

Day one	A CONTRACT OF A	Day two	
8.30am	Arrive at the Reception Centre and check in	8.45am	Say g'day and enjoy a morning coffee
9am	Begin your tour of the Laboratory	9am	Head to your prep station and get prepping!
9.30am	Take part in a work health and safety induction	9.30am	This is your time to prep. Remember to ask questions.
10am	Learn the basics with a Museum technician	10am	Continue prepping. Remember to keep hydrated.
10.30am	Morning tea in the Laboratory staff room	10.30am	Morning tea in the Laboratory staff room
10.45am	It's time to begin working!	10.45am	Back to work.
12.30pm	Lunch time	12.30pm	Lunch time
1pm	Roll up the sleeves and back to work	1pm	Roll up the sleeves and back to work
2.30pm	Afternoon tea	2.30pm	Afternoon tea
3.30pm	Pack up and begin heading over to the Reception Centre	3.30pm	Pack up and head over to the Reception Centre
4pm	Tour the Museum's Collection Room	3.45pm	Catch the Noble Express to Dinosaur Canyon!
4.30pm	Finish for the day. Time to put your feet up!	5pm	Great job, you made it; see you next time!

Prices

The two-day starter experience begins at **\$189 for singles** and **\$169 each** for twin share.

Become an Honorary Technician

Prep-A-Dino participants can qualify as an Honorary Technician by completing ten days of preparation and training with us (which need not be consecutive days) and then being assessed for competence and aptitude by a Museum technician. You will also be awarded your personal Museum name badge.



Enquire online, by email, over
the phone or by mail.prepadino@aaod.com.au
07 4657 0079australianageofdinosaurs.comPO Box 408 Winton QId 4735

Packages do not include morning/ afternoon tea or lunch.